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SPECIAL Dances for 2017– 2018 
 
For any other information, consult the PROMENADER or call:  
     Peter & Sally Emmel 585-381-5049  
     or Tom & Joan Powers 585-770-4700 
 
Regular dances:  Wednesdays, September thru May … except… 
No Dance on these Wednesdays: 11/22, 12/20, 12/27, 1/24 
 

October 18 (Wed) Barn Dance (Wear your country clothes) 
    Plus Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
November 15 (Wed) Sadie Hawkins Dance (Cookie Raffle FBO Honor Flight Rochester)  
    Plus Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
December 13 (Wed) Holiday Dance / Catered Dinner (R/R)* 
    6pm Dinner; 7:30-10pm Dance; No workshop 
December 31 (Sat) New Years Eve (Hip Boot Boyz & Eileen Webster) (R/E)* 
    At: St. Thomas Episcopal Church, Brighton; 8:30pm – 12:30am 
January 26 (Fri) Anti-FREEze Dance – FREE to ALL! (Snow Date: Wed, Jan 31) 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; Jim Gotta Calling & Cueing; No workshop 
February 14 (Wed) Valentine’s Day Dance (Treat your Valentine to a special Dance) 
    Plus Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
February 23 (Fri) Chinese New Year Dance (Year of the dog) 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
March 14 (Wed) Pi(e) Night (Yum !) 
    Plus Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
March 23 (Fri) Spring Is Sprung (Enjoy the lengthening days) 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
April 14 (Sat) Tri-Club Dance – Dave Eno & Mark Thone 
    At: Archangel School, 2400 Chili Ave. (formerly WIS); 7-10pm 
April 18 (Wed) Hobo Dance – Relax After Tax Day! – Wear whatever you have left 
    Plus Workshop 7pm; Dance 8-10pm 
April 27 (Fri) TGIF – Just ‘cause it’s Friday! 
    Dance 7:30-10pm; No workshop 
May 5 (Sat) Dance-O-Rama – Perinton Recreation Center (Diamond Jubilee) 
    Dance 2pm-9:45pm; Awards; Parade of Graduates; Basket Raffle 
May 30 (Wed) Red White and Blue – Class/Club Level 
    MAINSTREAM 7-9pm; PLUS Level 9-10pm; Free to 2018 Grads  
June 6 (Wed) Trail’s End – Ice Cream Social 
 

*(R/R) = Reservation Required for this event (see event flyer for details) 
*(R/E) = Reservation Encouraged for this event (for snack count and/or dish to pass) 
 

For the latest updates, please consult our entries in the PROMENADER at squaredancingrochester.org. 
(Find our dance FLYERS and a MAP in the DANCE SCHEDULES, and find our article in the CLUB NEWS) 
 

Unless otherwise noted: 
• All dances are at The United Church of Pittsford, 123 South Main St, Pittsford, NY 14534. 
• Most Wednesday dances start at 7pm with a 1-hr Plus-Level Workshop Teach by Gil Porter, 
  followed by dancing at the Workshop level from 8 to 8:30pm and Plus-Level dancing until 10pm. 


